
MESA DE CENTRO

CAB P

PERSPECTIVA

VISTA SUPERIOR VISTA LATERAL 
ESQUERDA

VISTA FRONTAL VISTA LATERAL 
DIREITA

40 40

35

40

40 40

40

40
35 35

35



MESA DE CENTRO

CAB G

PERSPECTIVA

VISTA SUPERIOR VISTA LATERAL 
ESQUERDA

VISTA FRONTAL VISTA LATERAL 
DIREITA

80 80

35

80

80

80

35
80

35

80

35



MESA DE CENTRO

CAB
ALMOFADA

PERSPECTIVA

VISTA SUPERIOR VISTA LATERAL 
ESQUERDA

VISTA FRONTAL VISTA LATERAL 
DIREITA

40 40

5

40

40 40

40

40
5 5

5



MESA DE CENTRO

CAB
BANDEJA

PERSPECTIVA

VISTA SUPERIOR

40 40

5

40

40

VISTA LATERAL 
ESQUERDA

VISTA FRONTAL VISTA LATERAL 
DIREITA

40 40

40

5 5
5


